
JUNE/JULY 2025 VACATION CARE
BOOKING FORM

Dates Activity
Full Day Half Day

AM
Half Day

PM

(please tick days required)

Pupil Free Day: Friday 27 June 2025

Friday 27 June  |  Pupil Free Day

Week 1: Monday 30 June to Friday 4 July 2025

Monday 30 June  |  Electronics Day

Tuesday 1 July  |  Make and Create Stations

Wednesday 2 July  |  Incursion: Epic Inflatables

Thursday 3 July  |  Messy Day

Friday 4 July  |  Incusion: Stay Active

Week 2: Monday 7 July to Friday 10 July 2025

Monday 7 July  |  NAIDOC Week

Tuesday 8 July  |  Incursion: Traditional Indigenous Games

Wednesday 9 July  |  Incursion: Castle Capers

Thursday 10 July  |  Incursion: Rev It Up Racing 

Friday 11 July  |  Disney Movie Magic Day

Week 3: Monday 14 July to Friday 18 July 2025

Monday 14 July  |  Incursion: Taekwondo Academy

Tuesday 15 July  |  Incursion: Castle Capers

Wednesday 16 July  |  Incursion: Plaster Fun House 

Thursday 17 July  |  Incursion: Ignite VR

Friday 18 July  |  Electronics Day

Pupil Free Day: Monday 21 July 2025

Monday 21 July  |  Pupil Free Day

Child/ren’s Details

Surname: 										        

Child 1:                                                          Child 2:                                                          Child 3:                                                      

Please email completed form to woodcroftoshc@woodcroft.sa.edu.au
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